
E1/2 OF LOT 2 BLK A PINEMOUNT HE
EX THE N1/2 THEREOF. 

CUNNINGHAM ROY L III/CUNNINGHAM COURTNIE F
259 WEIRSDALE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00367-157
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1429/2186 1/28/2021 PR U I 19 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN KATHLEEN MARIE

CUNNINGHAM ROY L II

1005/2138 1/28/2004 WD Q V 06 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY WILBUR ALLEN

TERRENCE E ALLEN
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000041997 Storage Building 5,000 05/24/2021

28469 M H 464 04/07/2010

2022HX Base Yr

259 SW WEIRSDALE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,176 92.7200 87.16 189,660 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2103

BAS 336 100 336 16,107

BAS 1,767 100 1,767 84,707

UOP 140 25 35 1,678

UOP 150 25 38 1,822

2,393 2,176 104,313

BAS= W42 S27 E16 UOP= S9 E15 N10 W15 S1$ N1 E15 S1 E35 UOP=
E10 N14 W10 S14$ N27 BAS= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W24$.
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15
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10

14

10

14

BAS 14

24

14

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,600.00 3,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

16,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 37,500.00 37,500.00 9,375


